Measured Profile

range 4068' to 4846' gain 1125' loss 1112' exaggeration 13.7x
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Elevation

Min
Avg
Max
Delta

29%

3958" 4458" 4958’

4069
4407
4848
779

Slope
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Land Cover

[ Barren 62%
Grassland 17%
Shrub 14%

[ Developed 7%



